
LOT 12 MOORE HAVEN S/D.
ORB 819-553, WD 1003-1595.

ROBERTS RONALD G
290 NW CIMARRON WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

14-3S-16-02117-212

0700 MISC IMPROVED
03

14316.040 1.00/

290 NW CIMARRON WAY, LAKE CITY
04/14/2025 MLU

11/26/2024 TW 5.01 40,000 0 0 40,000

STANDARD
3

0
8,680
40,000
48,680
10,175
38,505

0
38,505
48,680

0

43,680

1003/1595 10/15/2003 WD Q V 26,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUBRANDY LIMITED PART

RONALD G ROBERTS
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000051007 Electrical Servic 0 10/09/2024

17046 M H 125 06/05/2000

1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 12 20 240.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 480

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 400

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 800

8,680

1 0700 C MISC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000


